

NAME OF WORK - SH 73 TO DEWAR 74 TAK

MMBSY (SC)

MB NO-541

Schedule X-V-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ *HT 21X 49* SUB-DIVISION

Unibro Intra serv Pvt Ltd

Measurement Book

4th year maint Bill

60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint of Road from					
"SH-73 Se Dewariya Jar"					
(mmhsy. sc)					
Agency:- Uniboo Infra Service Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 40/mmhsy-sc/880/2019-20					
Date of Actual Survey:- 25/03/2021					
Due Date:-					
Date of Entry:- 25/05/25					
1) Restoration of Rain cuts/Berm					
with Soil					
$2 \times 10 \text{ nos} \times 17.93 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 121.027 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ nos} \times 16.66 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 119.952 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ nos} \times 15.97 \times 1.120 \times 0.30 = 106.848 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 347.827 m ³					
2) making up of Berms/shoulder,					
stripping excess soil - do					
$2 \times 10 \text{ nos} \times 16.66 \times 1.20 = 399.84 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ nos} \times 16.00 \times 1.25 = 400.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ nos} \times 13.83 \times 1.125 = 299.92 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 1099.76 m ²					
Limit Qty = 900.00 m ²					
3) Repair of Pot holes with 75					
mm Bm - do					
$30 \text{ nos} \times 2.10 \times 1.50 = 94.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$34 \text{ nos} \times 2.50 \times 1.10 = 93.50 \text{ m}^2$					
Continuation					
Total = 188.00 m ²					
Limit Qty = 187.50 m ²					

ABSTRACT OF COST

62

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Room cuts/Berms.					
Qty = 3447.827 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-60)					
@ 365.25 RS/m ³ —					RS 1,27,044 = 0
2) Making up of Berms/shoulder.					
Stripping excess soil					
Qty = 900.10 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-60)					
@ 54.13 RS/m ² —					RS 48744 = 0
3) Repair Pot holes filled					
with 15 mm concrete					
Qty = 187.50 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-60)					
@ 391.99 RS/m ² —					RS 73,498 = 0
4) Patch repair over Pot-holes					
with 20 mm PCC					
Qty = 187.50 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-61)					
@ 310.47 RS/m ² —					RS 58,213 = 0
5) Patch repair over bitumen road					
Surface with 20 mm PCC					
Qty = 187.50 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-61)					
@ 328.27 RS/m ² —					RS 61,551 = 0
6) maint. of C/D work (HPC)					
Qty = 7.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-61)					
@ 1131.64 RS/No —					RS 7921 = 0
7) maint. of C/D work (slab)					
Qty = 2.0 Nos (vide TMB, Pg-61)					
@ 2336.81 RS/No —					RS 4674 = 0
8) white washing of Parapet					
well of C/D work — do —					
Qty = 147.0 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-61)					
@ 16.48 RS/m ² —					RS 2423 = 0
less 10% As Agreement (—)					RS 3,84,065 = 0
Continuation					RS 3,45,661 = 0

25/03/25
JE

18/8/25
AE